
CURRENCY NOTE PRESS

g Gorporation of lndia Limited) Whofly

DL2006GO!144769
il: gmcnp@spmcil.com

(

PR Number PR Date lndenter1700391 4 Department2.4.02.2022 I]VK 1006270

Not Transferable

Tender
This Tender Document Gont'ains pages.

Details of Gontact person in sFMclL regarding this tender:

Name: V KIRAN KUMAR
Designation: Jt" General Manager (MM)
Address: cNpN (Currency Note press, Nashik)

lndia

26.04.2022

rl

Regd.office:-16thFloor,JawaharVyaparBhawan,;

T01.1



Tender Number:60000 1T3T 1

E000017371 t
(SPMCIL's Tender Sl No.)

from eliqibl
Sch
d.
No.

of Goods/services

e and qualified tenderers for supplv of followin nnrlo Q

Quantity
(with unit)

- : - - - --':--...E1 Et

Earnest Money
(ln Rupee)

YYl.e q Dt,t vtug5:

-

I Remarks

1

2

I

UM DRIVE REPAIR NO.
309026 148

I auM DRrvE REpAtR No.
1 I 3ogoz6la'8

0.00tNR

BUM DRIVE PC83.9628F
SPELO27456 T

3
BUM DRIVE PM2OCS.1060 TPE1027457

; BUM DRTVE S KD2S1OB I t .000 no
sPE L027458 

I l
L

5
BUM 1.000 AU I

1
1.000AU

1.000 nos

I

7

.:

,t
8

Ivp,
lndic

Datd

1.000 nos

LBUM DRIVE SKD2s/OB
SPE L027158

,:

1.000 nos

l/ Developm en ONE-BID
PROPRIETARY ARTI(II tr (^EE ITIFICATE

,y trem etc. I

---- 
,

SO l- \, l-l

From ?T.0UgZ2 to 26.05 .202

ar Bhawan. Janpath, New Delhi-11
01 1

ectionl: ce lnv ng Tender

I
I



2' The Purchaser res.erves the right to accept.the offer by individuar items and rgect any or a, tenders without
assigning anv reason thereof ,"d ;il;;ino itser tol"Ilpi'rl*"., quotations.

3;5#S?1n.9:,ll,ti';t:x3;lJ:jJ,.Iilt icited orrers.are riabre to be isnored. However, vendors who

fi#i,fl:ffilhlinirm',s,+g {fu1*"---ffi:::,xug.i,?J:",ilHTi;-Hirl.;#,";
4' n11e 

-ano 
c.oultrv of origin of materials ofi'ered must, be clearly specified. please quote whether# ,i],,9:i,ffii"";jJ::yr:,"1,.,.,[;il#fi,Ji,il I r;;-;; nii,,Li"id7 MS, certiricate, p,ease

:,
i 9-' details and lsr specification if anv must A.!^^m^.hri, +rril: ;"J"?:Hffiil;;"fi ;il:ix,H,H:i,X?TtrTJjffiJiJiTiif;#ffi:,'ff.$;iffj:,I#:H:

9, ubmitted. where specified along with the quotations. Samples must be cprefully packed, sealed3i :T,ff:[gr:umber, "bi""t ,io ,"n."-#iJr" ro,. 
""rv 

io"niirL"iiln. Re;ecteo sampres wi,

if any sent along urith must be returned arong with quotations dury

1. The quotation must
erasures. ln case there
be considered.

Tender Number:60000 1 TgT 1

should be in ink free from corrections rattested, othenvise the quotation wiil not

.,

and figures.
likely to be

be in the' form furnished by
is any unavoidable correction

be'Iree' delivery

procuring entity and
it should be properly

If there
quoted

this enquiry

.rnd approvat Oefore agceftance,.,y?nulegtrllr{ Suppjtier Wa;rantyApproved Lab Test certificatl il; Qe furnished. jatonq ,,vitlr= in;r;J'o.il;,

the. right to rnodify the quantity specififg 
in thjs,gng;uiryi

till the supplies
at destination

I

for supplying the material should be invariably specified in

responsibility of the sel{eir
lf no indication regardiiig

I

the quotatibn. ' :

Place of sate of tender documents PURCHASE DEPARTMENT
PRESS, NASHIK

for recelplqf t"rd"" 27.05.2022 14:30:00Place of receipt of tenders
P NASHIKf tenders- 27.05.2022 15:00:00Place of opening of tenders

Nominated person/ Drrig
Tenders (Ctause 21 .21 .1 ofbtft V KIRAN KUMAR

Jt. Generat Mana

O[ic,e:-1Oth F'loor, Jawahar Vyapar Aha;; Janpath, NeW Delhi-1 10001
Sec01 .2' ' ;

,



Unit Currency- Note press,

IIV Purchase Officer
ELfder

Nashik of .l"grrity printing and
AnRexure: t

/[tinting Corporation oflndia Limited

Fax

Telex
Propr ietary procurement 

Form

60000 1737 I dated 2G. O,4. ZOn

27.05. 2022

(PAC)

marked on top with

Sr
No

14.
I

Taxes ft
Duties

Email
Limited
Tend erl
Proprietary
Procurement
Form

Phone

M/s. gau

!.yi Sh_anrfban, Gr ftoor
'Sri No 1/5, 1/6; beside I ;;:;^^,i, tttiri trs)t(le 

iopeningWatnut Schoot r

Shfvare, NDA Road, Ta[
Haveti
Pune 411 023

.t{l

Enquiry No and

The Ten
opening i mentfoned,above.



BUM'DRIVEPM
1 NO

BUM DRIVE PMzOCW 1 NO

BUM DRIVE SKD25/08 1 NO

I Enclosed

l At pr*
i item/ Tender Sp'il. 

As pe!:rsection -l :

of this tender:

a compi, the fottowing:
i;;i, ,';Ill11;r 

JLuquure u!9 
f ecnnlcat specification indiqatedr-..-;.-". :. -'1!-Y.r 7Y!.!\7\Jr.t\, (rl l\l I gr-l.ll I lLcil. JPEiul I lcaf Ion lnolc

i'2-- ltemr Tender specific conditions for this tender.I I I t r^.A -^6 c:.---.- ..! . . -- -
I l; ]/ y, confirm lhu! set off for the GST etc. paid on rhe
i f hA :hnrla rrr rrrrf a-{', -i-^. ^- -l t. ---t-t- - ;'#;;;;;i ...,:come avaitabte in future under Gsf etc.j - - rrr tlJLLat.g LallLlgl

[ 6 fhfs offer is vatid for 90 davs f

inputs have been taken into consideration
additional duties as sets offs as may

F varro ror 9u clays .from the date of openine of tender.

I

Name of
Authorised
Signatory:

I

c
i

It--.-
.T
t

f.
{"1



ANNEXURE.T

Technicar detairs of the drive to get repaired diagnosis at oEA,t:

1) Modet: BUM 618-12 /18-31_R_OOOO_B010_01 SE: 10.04

lnput: 3 AC z3o Vott out pur: 3 Ac zoo vott

3x12'Amp, 0- 20OHz, GKB 1SO% l Sec

5r No" 530902614g

2) eTdet: BUM 618-12/ 1B-31 -E-0000-8010_01

lnput:,i 3 AC 230 vott out Dut:

iil

I



Item,No. 10 BUM drive repair service 30902614g

Item:020 : spares for repairing of Baumutter make servo drive No s3ogo2614g

BUM DRIVE PC83.9628F efy : 01NOS
spares for repairing of Baumutter make seryo drive No s3ogoz614g

Item 030 :

BUM DRIVE PM2OCSJO6O

QTY: 01NOS
spares for repairing of Baumulter make seryo drive No s30902514g

llem;040:

!U! DIIVE spare parts for repairing SKD25/08
QTY:01NOS

fteryr.Ng 50 BUM drive repair service 530019410

Tefh:pgi$; : :r I ;i,,i;
VE SKD25/08
NoS..,l'..1

10 to 08010 to 080
after receipt of pO.

after comptetion of the repairs for the repaired drive to CNp.
DD witt be prepared.

*ll9.yjtl, q9 llst:g for its functioning on t at the fisms works by our"rr"to"'- for our use the Demand d of the invoiced vatub williu *i
llt'To tor our use the Demand d of the invoiced vatue witt beto th

T[H o1d'o.gleEtivd ed & reptaceij with the new for the both drives witt be handed
NP engineer .

sh4t[ provide certification for the spares reptaced atong with its detaits for each

[t,regyi199 the firm shatt provide necessary technical support for the instattation of drive atopr rtndhine3. ,

1a"nry:

$i[, srraJt 
.siv9 Pt teast 6 months warranty for the repairs and l2months warranty for att;p['lqs rgptaced.:,


